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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1

- feet; thickness

File Now—oo WellNo.— L1
Loonard Cain & J. He Ferrell Company of Crantsville, W, Va.
- on the Cu‘star Yeaver = Jones __ Farm
containing 10 —acres. Location
Deiald District, in Glmer County, West Virginia _‘ |

The surface of the above tract is owned in fee by.

of

Witkers, ,
- fed » 17
Custer teaver = J, V., Jon-gtGlenvélip )

e Va,

address, and the mineral rights are owned by

AY

The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by the above named company, and

"I':_Z//M«’I/A/ /0 3

No

issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Division:

this well is drilled under permit :

Spirit

Elevation of surface at top of well, _Barometric. .
" The number of feet of the different sized casings used in the well.
feet :‘size.’ Wood
_ 104! feet 10" siie, csg 720! feet 8-11/“1" 1 sized csg.
feet size, csg feet sized csg
_— feet size, esg.—— feet . Jue&! csg
packer of size, set at

packer of

-size, set at

, in casing perforated at

, in casing perforated at

feet to-

feet to.

Coal was encountered at

inches; and at

feet, thick ness

inches, and at—

feet; thickness

Liners were used as follows:

(Give details)

Date. .

By

App,w.ﬂ(/%c Frite r e Bl

(YITLE)




COMPLETION DATA SHEET
Lrenteviile, WeV8ao oo Address ‘ No. 2 , o
FORMATION RECORD ~~

Well Nowoo. X,

- Name Color Character o(r)ll\,v(:zzr Top Bottom Thickness g:;.tllx Remarks.
sand & gravel 9 14 I4
“&d Rock Red ) Seft 14 24 10
ilate whita " . 24 45 21
igck rad " 45 . 50 5
Send - . wiite Hard “ater 50 65 15
5iste - ‘ blue Soft 65 70 5
Sand white hard 70 BC 10
Rock rad soft 80 165 85
Slate vhite soft 165 205 40
Lime o white hard 205 245 40
Rock red soft 245 310 66
Lime . - blue herd 310 330 20
Siate white soft - 330 - 355 25"
ilate white , " 355 500 145
«1me grey hard 500 550 50
<o . Dunkard white hard 550 580 30
Ame blue " ' 560 605 25
“iate’ . |white soft ‘ 605 630 25 |
ime grey hard 630 661 3 S N
« ‘Dunkard |white hard 661 713 | B2 |
late bius & grey Boft : 713 717 4
-ime . grey hard . 717 737 | 20 -
wnd. "~ | grey hard 737 757 20 |
iiste black soft 757 759 291 T f
send. D white hard 759 810 51
48 Sand white | hard 810 825 15
zlate black soft 825 882 57"
f8% Sal¥y Sang grey hard 882 1000 118
lame lead hard 1000 1018 18
ilate black | soft 1018 1027 g
ime grey hard 1027 1070 43
Slate - .| =Xk blagk soft 1070 1074 4
khell rad sof$ 1074 1110 36
.nd Salt Sanfl white hard Gas II58- 1110 1168 . ;58 _

L 1164 {1168

Well was not shot at............. No._.shot feet; well was shot at.. No shot

' salt
Fresh water at....... .55 10 58 -feet; fresh water at

producing ~ FowrbhilersCheOad

* Well was Gas  hole.

J.&nuary IO, X985 Appmved\fzﬁy U“f‘ (‘.fmr* = W ('74"'?’~f 2 C_.

Date

‘NOTE All bottom formations must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded lndﬂ' -
- their proper geologtcal names in the district as well as any local names commonly used in the dutnct for such strata. - .

DR et



